8th Grade Boys Results
Evans Middle School Meet
15-Sep-25

place ponts runner

Kennedy, Preston
Smith, Barrett
Mitzel, Jackson
Goeders, Tom
Smith, McRae
Schmidt, Bryan
Santiago, Sebastian
Choi, Matthew
Reyes, Carson
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10 10 Phillips, CJ

11 11 Solheiro Marinho, Matheus
12 12 Liang, Brian

13 13 O'Brien, John

14 14 Bradbury, Charles
15 15 Harsch, Graydon

16 16 Cogburn, Andrew
17 17 Gonzales, Blaise

18 18 Haight, Talon

19 >7 Cason, Hayden

20 >7  Evans, Colesen

21 19 Bergh, Luke

22 >7 Rado, Henry

23 20 Underwood, Eli

24  >7 Velesiotis, Niko

25 >7 Owen, Dylan

26 >7 Wood, Taylor

27 21 Shalev, Amiel

28 22 Kim, Samuel

29 23 Lange, Weston

30 24 Keener, James

31 25 Mijarez, Emilio

32 26 Blanes, Mason Reef
33 27  Jensen, Ryder

34 >7 Phillips, Ben

35 >7  Smith, Parker

36 28 Bhakyaraj, Dharshan
37 >7  Mclanahan, Brooks
38 29 Buchanan, Keaton

school

Willow Springs MS
Ereckson MS
Highland Park MS
Willow Springs MS
Highland Park MS
Willow Springs MS
Highland Park MS
Highland Park MS
Willow Springs MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Highland Park MS
Willow Springs MS
Highland Park MS
Faubion MS
Ereckson MS
Highland Park MS
Reynolds MS
Highland Park MS
Highland Park MS
Reynolds MS
Highland Park MS
Ereckson MS
Highland Park MS
Highland Park MS
Highland Park MS
Rushing MS
Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS
Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS
Evans MS
Reynolds MS
Highland Park MS
Highland Park MS
Rushing MS
Highland Park MS
Reynolds MS

time

12:20.0
13:06.0
13:12.0
13:21.0
13:32.0
13:33.0
13:44.0
13:45.0
14:05.0
14:13.0
14:19.0
14:32.0
14:35.0
14:46.0
14:48.0
14:52.0
14:55.0
14:57.0
14:58.0
14:59.0
15:00.0
15:01.0
15:12.0
15:14.0
15:17.0
15:18.0
15:22.0
15:23.0
15:24.0
15:25.0
15:26.0
15:29.0
15:30.0
15:32.0
15:38.0
15:42.0
15:45.0
15:47.0



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

>7
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
>7
38
39
40
>7
41
>7
42
43
>7
44
45
>7
>7
46
>7
a7
48
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
49
50
51
>7
52
53
>7
>7
54
>7
>7

Sander, Ryan
Vander Perren, Samuel
Mercer, Dylan
Dhruv Loka

Gable, Mason
Christman, Joaquin
Dowdy, Cian

Greer, Brody
Baxter, Carson
Gerard, Thompson
Sides, Brayden Timothy
Tyson, Maxwell Lee
O'Donnell, Ethan Hugh
Venable, Alex

Good, Carson
Seymour, Gavin
Adefurin, Irewolemi
Kumar, Devang
Gaskey, Gabriel
Aneesh Jammula
Bergh, Preston
Turner, Graham
McGuiness, Madden
Jace Marble
Sicairos, Miguel

Sai Konduru
Huang, Eli

Griffin, Brant
Waggoner, William
Luna, Lucas

Gussis, Gage

Hall, Camron
Burruss, Dejuan
Ornelas, Isaac
Haruto Mochizuki
Perez, Jacob Tanner
Carter, Tyler
Barden, Autry
Bulan, Alexander
Watson, Caden Ryan
Bragg, Tanner
Peterson, Jeff
Lokesh Dasari
Coccaro?

Kaltakjian, Vahe

Highland Park MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS

Hays MS
Reynolds MS
Faubion MS
Rushing MS
Rushing MS
Rushing MS
Highland Park MS
Evans MS

Evans MS

Evans MS
Highland Park MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Ereckson MS
Reynolds MS
Faubion MS

Hays MS
Reynolds MS
Highland Park MS
Reynolds MS
Hays MS
Reynolds MS
Hays MS
Ereckson MS
Willow Springs MS
Reynolds MS
Willow Springs MS
Rushing MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Reynolds MS
Hays MS

Evans MS
Ereckson MS
Reynolds MS
Ereckson MS
Evans MS
Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS
Hays MS
Reynolds MS
Faubion MS

15:49.0
15:53.0
15:56.0
16:00.0
16:01.0
16:02.0
16:03.0
16:05.0
16:13.0
16:21.0
16:22.0
16:28.0
16:33.0
16:35.0
16:47.0
16:57.0
16:58.0
16:59.0
17:05.0
17:10.0
17:13.0
17:14.0
17:16.0
17:20.0
17:21.0
17:27.1
17:27.9
17:28.0
17:43.0
17:55.0
17:56.0
17:58.0
18:09.0
18:22.0
18:27.0
18:28.0
18:29.0
18:33.0
18:35.0
18:38.0
18:41.0
18:43.0
18:49.0
18:51.0
18:53.0



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

>7
>7
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
55
>7
>7
56
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

Rajasekaram, Dhev
Milogradov, Jensen
unknown

Steele, Jaysean
Rediger, Garrett
Malaj, Enzo
Patterson, Harrison
Schroeder, Luke
Mayces, Benjamin
Huang, Keon
Barnett, Jackson
LaFavers, Wesley

Reynolds MS
Rushing MS
unknown

Faubion MS
Rushing MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Highland Park MS
Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS

Henao De La Cruz, Haydn Milan Evans MS

Beckman, Owen
Sathish, Srinithish
Bhargav Chandrashekhar
Hiram Ruiz

Ishaan Gubbala
Kumaravel, Goutham
Davis, Clark

Pyatich, Victor

Dewey, lan

Dasharadhi, Saketh
Simmons, Kearson
Dodot, Sam
Ramamoorthy, Adithya
Gudikandula, Raj

Tyler, Luke

Boswell, Liam

Harris, James

Gurrola, Joshua

Baiani Kohistani, Emran
Ramezani Moghaddam,
Malik, Daanish

Nunez, Jayden
Vaswani, Rayansh
Daily, Grayson Elliot Bao

Willow Springs MS
Reynolds MS
Hays MS
Hays MS
Hays MS
Reynolds MS
Reynolds MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Ereckson MS
Reynolds MS
Reynolds MS
Rushing MS
Rushing MS
Rushing MS
Reynolds MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Rushing MS
Rushing MS
Faubion MS
Rushing MS
Evans MS

18:54.0
18:57.0
18:58.0
19:00.0
19:02.0
19:11.0
19:12.0
19:41.0
19:42.0
19:58.0
20:05.0
20:25.0
20:26.0
20:38.0
20:48.0
20:58.0
21:02.0
21:15.0
21:16.0
21:25.0
21:26.0
21:34.0
22:09.0
22:14.0
22:16.0
22:38.0
23:52.0
23:55.0
23:59.0
24:30.0
25:12.0
25:46.0
25:52.0
25:54.0
25:55.0
26:00.0
26:56.0



school

Willow Springs
HP

Faubion
Reynolds
Ereckson
Rushing

Evans

Hays

| reported | corrected |
place points score place
1st 33 33 1st
2nd 35 35 2nd
3rd 117 97 3rd
4th 153 126  4th
5th 161 128 5th
6th 166 130 6th
7th 256 193 7th
8th 299 218  8th

1-5 avg
13:34.8
13:45.0
15:01.8
15:27.0
15:31.2
15:35.0
16:40.0
17:16.8

1-5 split
02:15.0
01:20.0
01:43.0
01:04.0
04:21.9
00:41.0
02:59.0
02:27.0



